FEDEX CORP

FEDEX CORP

ISIN:
US31428X1063
WKN:
31428X106

Overview

2019/06/21 05:55:00

Price
165.25 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.39% (-0.65)

ISIN US31428X1063
Symbol FDX
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency UsSD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 55,318 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 165.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 165.25 USD (3)
Open 165.25 USD
High 165.25 USD
Low 165.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 165.90 USD
VWAP 246.50 USD
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Futures and Options

Related Futures 15

Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: FEDEX CORP

CESKA S

spofitelna

260.00

240.00 r,J |_| ,','ui

220.00

200.00

180.00

1a0.00

2018

2019

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2022/06/29 ate
2022/05/25 2
2022/05/04 g
2022/04/27 2
2022/04/14 2=

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[# [w [w [w [

5Y

1/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US31428X1063-2022-07-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS31428X1063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US31428X1063&ID_NOTATION=167496644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US31428X1063&ID_NOTATION=167496644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=283870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70b268f87f5b948e5629f48e42c414409589335a1cdd4b505d975aab7724baa1&idfile=56680&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56680%2F2022-06-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e5a88bb1b0e2ae64&time=1656993675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=279633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfce43467fe371160e2c8cdb01cd623572eda4ea1fab6678ad457d2b80dcfcce&idfile=56484&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56484%2F2022-05-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb02aa32a8a2501c0&time=1656993675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8488226dc40ad0319f5cf874e12e41920ba8843cf47d48e11a868c43676ad3e&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee477d3563113e975&time=1656993675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8852174942b91eee28c574c314b90156fcfa46e5faffd2a985ed2baed78a9b11&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f6a4f57a4cfa914d&time=1656993675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23be8766923876a85dc63a7a07eee4abd67dfcc18394c53af329dc6b507c8499&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=410619bdccf20249a&time=1656993675&tool=RSC

FEDEX CORP

Details

2019/06/21 05:55:00

Price
165.25 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.39% (-0.65)

ISIN US31428X1063
Symbol FDX
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 55,318 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 165.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 165.25 USD (3)
Open 165.25 USD
High 165.25 USD
Low 165.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 165.90 USD
VWAP 246.50 USD
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.95 0.91 1.08
Volatility - - 42.52

5Y

260.00 J '] ;rl.
J | | | 7
[ J" i LI. [ . Iﬁ;’ I*
240.00 S y ||||'u' ¢ J]" 1
| |
i | \
220.00 17—
L
L U |
200.00 {
J|
! f
180.00 MJ—\—PH \
LJ
160.00 r
2018 2019

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FEDEX CORP

CESKA S

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2022/07/ 17:35 211.00 EUR
01

Vienna Stock 2022/07/ 10:49 213.60 EUR

Exchange 01

Tradegate 2022/07/ 22:26 214.45 EUR
01

Stuttgart 2022/07/ 08:02 214.05 EUR
01

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/06/ 17:35 159.88 CHF

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.15

0.01

0.39

0.00

0.00

129.55 USD (2,013
172.89 USD (336
183.45 USD (101

Number of
trades

24

41

2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=167496644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29668118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9714

FEDEX CORP

CESKA S

spofitelna

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2019/06/
21

2022/07/
01

2022/07/
01

2022/06/
28

2022/07/
01

2022/07/
01

2022/07/
01

2022/07/
01

2022/07/
01

05:55

22:00

11:19

13:20

08:14

08:14

09:06

19:30

13:46

165.25 USD

223.61 USD

212.65 EUR

240.47 USD

21410 EUR

214.10 EUR

214.20 EUR

213.60 EUR

213.75 EUR

0.00

575.22

0.00

1.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

47,179

10

3/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263836
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9713

FEDEX CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

FedEx

Corporation

Contact Details
FEDEX CORP.

942 South Shady Grove Road - 38120
Memphis

Telefon: 1-901-818-7500
Fax: -
E-mail: info@fedex.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: FEDEX CORP

CESKA S

spofitelna

Company Profile

FedEx Corp. provides a broad portfolio of transportation, e-commerce and business
services under the FedEx brand. It operates through the following segments: FedEx
Express, FedEx Ground, FedEx Freight, FedEx Services, and Corporate, Other &
Eliminations. The FedEx Express segment consists of domestic and international shipping

services for delivery of packages and freight. The FedEx Ground segment focuses on small-

package ground delivery services. The FedEx Freight segment offers less-than-truckload
freight services across all lengths of haul. The FedEx Services segment provides sales,
marketing, information technology, communications, customer service, technical support,
billing and collection services, and certain back-office functions. The Corporate, Other &
Eliminations segment includes corporate headquarters costs for executive officers and
certain legal and finance functions, as well as certain other costs and credits not attributed

to the firm's core business. The company was founded by Frederick Wallace Smith on June

18, 1971, and is headquartered in Memphis, TN.

Members of Management Board

Frederick Smith

Shirley Jackson

Susan Schwab

Amy Lane

Charles Slatery

David Steiner

Frederick Perpall

Joshua Ramo

Kimberly Jabal

Marvin Ellison

Paul Walsh

R. Martin

Susan Patricia Griffith

V. Vena

Rajesh Subramaniam

Brie Carere

Donald F. Colleran
(bis 31.08.2022)

Jill Brannon

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of

4/5


mailto:info@fedex.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US31428X1063-2022-07-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS31428X1063

FEDEX CORP

CESKA S

spofitelna

John A. Smith

Lance D. Moll

Mark R. Allen

Michael C. Lenz

Richard W. Smith (ab

1.09.2022)

Robert B. Carter

Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

5/5



	FEDEX CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for FEDEX CORP

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



