# **FEDEX CORP**

ISIN:

US31428X1063

WKN:

31428X106

# Overview

**2019/06/21** 05:55:00



Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	165.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size)	165.25 USD (3)
Open	165.25 USD
High	165.25 USD
Low	165.25 USD
Close (prev. day)	165.90 USD
VWAP	246.50 USD
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	1
Last size	-

<b>Futures and Options</b>	
Related Futures	15
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads	
Company report: FEDEX CORP	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

#### **Recent research**

on sector	on market		
Date		Headline	Download
2022/06/29	80   156 92   168	Global Equity Ratings	
2022/05/25	881   188 881   188	Global Equity Ratings	
2022/05/04	881   188 881   188	Global Equity Ratings	
2022/04/27	80. <mark>188</mark> 821 188	Global Equity Ratings	
2022/04/14	201   156 221   128	Global Equity Ratings	



# **Details**

<b>2019/06/21</b> 05:55:00			
Price			
<b>165.25</b> USD			
100120 005			
Difference	0	-0.39% (-0.65)	

General attributes	
ISIN	US31428X1063
Symbol	FDX
Exchange	SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency	USD
Sector	Transport
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	55,318 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	165.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size)	165.25 USD (3)
Open	165.25 USD
High	165.25 USD
Low	165.25 USD
Close (prev. day)	165.90 USD
VWAP	246.50 USD
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	1
Last size	-

Performance and Risk				
	6m	1Y	3Y	
Perf (%)	-	-	-	
Perf (abs.)	-	-	-	
Beta	0.95	0.91	1.08	
Volatility	-	-	42.52	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.  $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$ 

Price data	
Ø price 5 days   Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	129.55 USD (2,013)
Ø price 30 days   Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	172.89 USD (336)
Ø price 100 days   Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	183.45 USD (101)
Ø price 250 days   Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	217.89 USD (41)
YTD High   date	- USD (-)
YTD Low   date	- USD (-)
52 Weeks High   date	- USD (-)
52 Weeks Low   date	- USD (-)

All listings for FEDEX CORP					
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2022/07/ 01	17:35	211.00 EUR	0.15	24
Vienna Stock Exchange	2022/07/ 01	10:49	213.60 EUR	0.01	4
Tradegate	2022/07/ 01	22:26	214.45 EUR	0.39	41
Stuttgart	2022/07/ 01	08:02	214.05 EUR	0.00	3
SIX Swiss Exchange	2019/06/	17:35	159.88 CHF	0.00	1



	28				
SIX Swiss Exchange	2019/06/ 21	05:55	165.25 USD	0.00	1
NYSE	2022/07/ 01	22:00	223.61 USD	575.22	47,179
Munich	2022/07/ 01	11:19	212.65 EUR	0.00	2
London Stock Exchange	2022/06/ 28	13:20	240.47 USD	1.01	1
Hanover	2022/07/ 01	08:14	214.10 EUR	0.00	1
Hamburg	2022/07/ 01	08:14	214.10 EUR	0.00	1
Frankfurt	2022/07/ 01	09:06	214.20 EUR	0.00	2
Duesseldorf	2022/07/ 01	19:30	213.60 EUR	0.00	10
Berlin	2022/07/ 01	13:46	213.75 EUR	0.00	2



# Company profile

#### **Company Logo**



### **Contact Details**

FEDEX CORP.

- -

942 South Shady Grove Road - 38120

Memphis

Telefon: 1-901-818-7500

Fax: -

E-mail: info@fedex.com

#### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: FEDEX CORP

### **Company Profile**

æ,

FedEx Corp. provides a broad portfolio of transportation, e-commerce and business services under the FedEx brand. It operates through the following segments: FedEx Express, FedEx Ground, FedEx Freight, FedEx Services, and Corporate, Other & Eliminations. The FedEx Express segment consists of domestic and international shipping services for delivery of packages and freight. The FedEx Ground segment focuses on small-package ground delivery services. The FedEx Freight segment offers less-than-truckload freight services across all lengths of haul. The FedEx Services segment provides sales, marketing, information technology, communications, customer service, technical support, billing and collection services, and certain back-office functions. The Corporate, Other & Eliminations segment includes corporate headquarters costs for executive officers and certain legal and finance functions, as well as certain other costs and credits not attributed to the firm's core business. The company was founded by Frederick Wallace Smith on June 18, 1971, and is headquartered in Memphis, TN.

Members of Manage	ement Board
Frederick Smith	Chairman of Board of Directors
Shirley Jackson	Member of Board of Directors
Susan Schwab	Member of Board of Directors
Amy Lane	Member of Board of Directors
Charles Slatery	Member of Board of Directors
David Steiner	Member of Board of Directors
Frederick Perpall	Member of Board of Directors
Joshua Ramo	Member of Board of Directors
Kimberly Jabal	Member of Board of Directors
Marvin Ellison	Member of Board of Directors
Paul Walsh	Member of Board of Directors
R. Martin	Member of Board of Directors
Susan Patricia Griffith	Member of Board of Directors
V. Vena	Member of Board of Directors
Rajesh Subramaniam	Chairman of Managing Board
Brie Carere	Member of Executive Committee
Donald F. Colleran (bis 31.08.2022)	Member of Executive Committee
Jill Brannon	Member of



	Executive Committee
John A. Smith	Member of Executive Committee
Lance D. Moll	Member of Executive Committee
Mark R. Allen	Member of Executive Committee
Michael C. Lenz	Member of Executive Committee
Richard W. Smith (ab 1.09.2022)	Member of Executive Committee
Robert B. Carter	Member of Executive Committee

